

TABULATION OF BIDS
Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project: 2021 BM-1 Overlays (R175-E)
Type of Work: Asphalt Overlay, Milling and Pavement Marking
Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room
Date: March 16, 2021

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate
1144 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67213

APAC-Kansas, Inc.
P.O. Box 17470
Wichita, KS 67217

Kansas Paving
P.O. Box 4204
Wichita, KS 67204

Cornejo & Sons, LLC
2060 E. Tulsa
Wichita, KS 67216

Pearson Construction, LLC
2901 N. Mead
Wichita, KS 67219

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	L.S.	60,000.00	60,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	111,200.00	111,200.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
Bituminous Surface Construction (BM-1)	19,690	Tons	75.00	1,476,750.00	60.00	1,181,400.00	65.00	1,279,850.00	79.00	1,555,510.00	60.00	1,181,400.00
Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture - Commercial Grade	244	Tons	125.00	30,500.00	125.00	30,500.00	120.00	29,280.00	225.00	54,900.00	80.00	19,520.00
Transition Milling	2,955	S.Y.	7.00	20,685.00	8.75	25,856.25	6.00	17,730.00	10.00	29,550.00	5.00	14,775.00
Edge Milling	7,100	S.Y.	7.00	49,700.00	3.00	21,300.00	5.00	35,500.00	3.00	21,300.00	3.00	21,300.00
Rumble Strips (Milled)(Asphalt)(Centerline)	66	Sta.	100.00	6,600.00	50.00	3,300.00	50.00	3,300.00	50.00	3,300.00	50.00	3,300.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(4")	247,601	L.F.	0.90	222,840.90	0.40	99,040.40	0.40	99,040.40	0.40	99,040.40	0.40	99,040.40
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")	730	L.F.	1.25	912.50	0.60	438.00	0.60	438.00	0.60	438.00	0.60	438.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(16")	50	L.F.	3.50	175.00	1.50	75.00	1.50	75.00	1.50	75.00	1.50	75.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(24")	40	L.F.	5.00	200.00	2.50	100.00	2.50	100.00	2.50	100.00	2.50	100.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")	55,910	L.F.	0.90	50,319.00	0.40	22,364.00	0.40	22,364.00	0.40	22,364.00	0.40	22,364.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(12")	304	L.F.	3.00	912.00	1.35	410.40	1.35	410.40	1.35	410.40	1.35	410.40
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Left Arrow)	12	Each	500.00	6,000.00	250.00	3,000.00	250.00	3,000.00	250.00	3,000.00	250.00	3,000.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Right Arrow)	7	Each	500.00	3,500.00	250.00	1,750.00	250.00	1,750.00	250.00	1,750.00	250.00	1,750.00
Traffic Control	1	L.S.	60,000.00	60,000.00	67,000.00	67,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				1,989,094.40		1,526,534.05		1,659,037.80		2,031,737.80		1,492,472.80